
HR # Score Call Name Last Name First Name 2/20/2022 Description Metallic Time Placement Title

HR1006 100 Sullivan Branigan Kelly 2/20/2022 Ratter 32.88 1

HR1118 100 Radar Olivier Joanne 2/20/2022 Ratter 68.28 2

HR814 100 Moby Dick Colgan Anne 2/20/2022 Ratter M 36.72 1

HR1037 100 Renee Utegg Christine 2/20/2022 Ratter M 58.4 2

HR1038 100 Ralph Utegg Christine 2/20/2022 Ratter M 98.81 3

HR1034 100 Skye Duffy Barb 2/20/2022 Ratter M 142.37 4

HR869 100 Cornelia Obit Stephen 2/20/2022 Ratter M 144.62

HR813 80 Lucifer Colgan Anne 2/20/2022 Ratter M 124.66

HR814 100 Moby Dick Colgan Anne 2/20/2022 Happy Ratter 75.1 1

HR646 100 Zucaro Zygmunt Pam 2/20/2022 Happy Ratter 111.16 2

HR813 90 Lucifer Colgan Anne 2/20/2022 Happy Ratter 71.47 3

HR978 60 Wasabi Knobel Danielle 2/20/2022 Happy Ratter 180 4

HR808 50 Molly Taibi Barb 2/20/2022 Happy Ratter 180

HR987 NQ Nala Bogan Celia 2/20/2022 Happy Ratter 0

HR811 115 Laylabelle Trombecky Amy 2/20/2022 Expert 206.5 1

HR873 100 Vortex Thompson Brandy 2/20/2022 Expert 172.84 2

HR832 100 Juliette Artessa Judith 2/20/2022 Expert 180 3

HR821 70 Vinnie Taibi Barb 2/20/2022 Expert 210 4

HR 50 Ricky Meekins Lisa 2/20/2022 Expert 210

HR875 DQ Envy Thompson Brandy 2/20/2022 Expert 0

HR654 100 Keno Lussier Nathalie 2/20/2022 Champion 103.88 1

HR827 130 Miley Johnson Jane 2/20/2022 Extraordinaire 130 1

HR831 74 Quinn Artessa Judith 2/20/2022 Extraordinaire 270 2

HR1006 100 Sullivan Branigan Kelly 2/20/2022 Dump Hunter  L1 4.6 1

HR1118 100 Radar Olivier Joanne 2/20/2022 Dump Hunter  L1 15.22 2

HR808 100 Molly Taibi Barb 2/20/2022 Dump Hunter  L1 63.81 3

HR1037 0 Renee Utegg Christine 2/20/2022 Dump Hunter  L1 0 -



HR1038 0 Ralph Utegg Christine 2/20/2022 Dump Hunter  L1 0 -

HR821 100 Vinnie Taibi Barb 2/20/2022 Dump Hunter L2 10.81 1

HR832 100 Juliette Artessa Judith 2/20/2022 Dump Hunter L2 15.47 2

HR873 100 Vortex Thompson Brandy 2/20/2022 Dump Hunter L2 20.37 3

HR813 100 Lucifer Colgan Anne 2/20/2022 Dump Hunter L2 25.57 4

HR654 100 Keno Lussier Nathalie 2/20/2022 Dump Hunter L2 36.88

HR801 100 Ricky Meekins Lisa 2/20/2022 Dump Hunter L2 113.94

HR814 0 Moby Colgan Anne 2/20/2022 Dump Hunter L2 -

HR811 100 Laylabell Trombecky Amy 2/20/2022 Dump Hunter L3 29.31 1

HR827 100 Miley Johnson Jane 2/20/2022 Dump Hunter L3 30.44 2

HR831 100 Quinn Artessa Judith 2/20/2022 Dump Hunter L3 36.37 3

HR654 150 Keno Lussier Nathalie 2/20/2022 Infestation 144.54 1

HR814 100 Moby Colgan Anne 2/20/2022 Infestation 210 2

HR873 80 Vortex Thompson Brandy 2/20/2022 Infestation 195.86 3

HR831 70 Quinn Artessa Judith 2/20/2022 Infestation 210 4

HR813 50 Lucifer Colgan Anne 2/20/2022 Infestation 210

HR827 40 Miley Johnson Jane 2/20/2022 Infestation 183.63

HR1118 20 Radar Olivier Joanne 2/20/2022 Infestation 183.94

HR811 20 Laylabell Trombecky Amy 2/20/2022 Infestation 210

HR832 16 Juliette Artessa Judith 2/20/2022 Infestation 210

HR801 0 Ricky Meekins Lisa 2/20/2022 Infestation 210


